$195,000 - 15284 331 Business Unit 6¢c, FREEPORT

MLS® #956222

$195,000

2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,174 sqft
Attached Single Unit on 0.00 Acres

Palms of Freeport, FREEPORT, FL

Great townhome centrally located in growing
Freeport. 2 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, move in

ready. Approximately 20 minutes to the

beautiful beaches of South Walton. Complex
features common area, pool with pool house.

Best value in Freeport

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

956222

$195,000

2

3.00

2

1

1,174

0.00

2007

Attached Single Unit
Attached Single Unit
Townhouse

Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County

15284 331 Business Unit 6¢

Freeport

Palms of Freeport
FREEPORT
WALTON
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—




State FL

Zip Code 32439

Amenities

Amenities Dumpster, Pool

Utilities Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available
Has Pool Yes

Pool Community, Private

Interior

Cooling A/C: Central Electric

# of Stories 2

School Information

Elementary FREEPORT
Middle FREEPORT
High FREEPORT

Additional Information

Zoning Residential Multi-Family
HOA Fees 388.32
HOA Fees Freq.  Quarterly

Listing Details
Listing Office Anchor Realty Florida
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